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A. A. Berry Seed Company
Clarinda, Iowa • Aug. 1st, 1920

Special Wholesale Money Saving Price List
All Seeds Reliable Tested and Guaranteed

To Soli the BEST QUALITY for the LEAST MONEY Is Our Aim

WORLD’S LARGEST MAIL ORDER SEED HOUSE
LATEST PRICE LIST. PRICES ON FORMER LISTS VOID

We deal with the farmer and always give you our very best prices. These quotations
are based on today’s markets and are subject to change, for prices are low and are only
good for prompt acceptance. If you are unable to order now, write us later for our best
prices. Ask for special prices on large amounts. Bags free with all seeds. Read our
Guarantee on page 31 of our fall catalog. If seed is not as represented, return and
money will be cheerfully refunded You are protected when you order from us.

WHY BUY SEEDS NOW
We want every user of seed to consider the importance of buying seed in the fall.

If you are planning on sowing Grass Seed in the spring, buy your seed now. We are
quite confident that higher prices will rule on Timothy, 'Alsike, and Timothy Mixed
and other grass mixtures. As to Clover, it is early to know, but nine chances out of
ten, you will save money by buying your seed in the fall. Many of our customers
have written that they have taken our advice and bought their seed early, saving
anywhere from $2.00 to $5.00 per bushel on their seed. We always like to sell our
trade the best seed at the least money and have them buy at the most logical time.
We need your cooperation, if you wish to buy your seed at a minimum price. We
can sell grass seed in the fall for less money than in the spring and if you want to
make this saving, send in your order now. If you wish large amounts, write for
special quotations.

Study the price list as It means money to you. Don’t overlook the values we
quote. In making up the price list, we have reduced bur prices on many items, so that
we offer extraordinary values. Our prices on everything quoted includes bags
for shipping. This is a big thing to consider. Our Alfalfa and other heavy grass
seeds are shipped in heavy 16oz white seamless bags, worth today 65 cents. Our
Seed Wheat and other seeds are carefully sacked in good substantial hags so as to

reach the customer in best possible condition. Remember these facts when compar-
ing our prices

VARIETY per
50bu.

bushel—
2 5bu. lObu. 5bu. Ibu. Ybu.

New Improved Kharkov $3.45 $3.50 $3.60 $3.75 $2.00
Kanred 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 2.30
Improved Turkey Red 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.5 0 1.85

Defiance 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 1.85

New Beardless Kharkov.. 2.75 3.85 3.90 4.00 4.10 2.20

Berry’s Red Cross Beardless 3.40 3.45 3.50 3.60 3.75 2.00

Rosen Rye 2.75 2.80 2.85 2.95 3.00 1.60

Improved White Rye 2.50 2.55 2.60 2.70 2.80 1.50
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ALFALFA
Star Brand (F
Planet Brand (

Dealers Fane
World Brand
Turkestan (F

bus. l^bus. %bus.

(Extra Fancy)

Grimm (FAncy) -

TIMOTHY SEED
Planet Brand (Ex. Choice)..
Dealers Fancy
World Brand (Ex. Fancy)..

Alsike & Tim mxd 4511) bu.

Clov Alsike Tim mxd 451b bu
Clover & Tim. mxd 451b bu

MEDIUM RED CLOVER
Star Brand (Prime) -
Planet Brand (Ex. Choice)..
Dealers Fancy
World Brand (Ex. Fancy).—

MAMMOTH CLOVER
Star Brand (Prime) .

Planet Brand (Ex. Choice)..
Dealers Fancy
World Brand (Ex. Fancy)..

SWEET CLOVER
Fancv Wh Bis. Unhd 30Tb bu
Prime Wh. Bis..Huld 601b bu.
Choice Wh Bis Hid 601b bu
P'ancy Wh Bis Hid 601b bu
Ex Fey WTh Bis Hid 601b bu
Fey Yel Bis Annual 60 lb bu
Ex Fey Yel Bis Bien 601b bu 17.50

ALSIKE CLOVER
Star .Brand (Prime)
Planet Brand (Ex. Choice)..
Dealers Fancy
World Brand (Ex. Fancy )..

Wh. Dutch Clov (Wrid Br.)
Crimson Clover
Giant Incarnate Clover.....

GRASSES
Ex Fey Ken. Blue Grass
Eng-. Blue Grs. Mead. Fscue
Canadian Blue Grass

Fancy Orchard Grass
Unhulled Red Top....
Fancy Recleaned Red Top..

Bromus Inermus (Reclned)

English Rye Grass _

Italian Rye Grass
Billion Dollar Grass
Marvellous Perm. Mixture....

FORAGE CROPS
Millet Japanese
Millet Golden Choice
Millet Siberian Choice
Millet Broom Corn
Cane Seed Amber
Cane Seed Orange
Kaffir Corn White
Kaffir Corn Red.....

Feterita —
Milo Maize - —-

Cow Peas Whippoorwill..
Cow Peas New Era
Cow Peas Mixed.
Soy Beans Yellow
Canadian Field Peas
Sand or Winter Vetch
Spring: Vetch
Japanese Buckwheat
Silverhull Buckwheat

Sudan Grass
Rape ....

jilS.OO 9.10 4.60
20.40 10.25 5,20
21.90 11.00 5.60
23.40 11.80 6.00
22.50 11.30 5.85
25.50 12.80 6.50
36.00 18.10 9.10

5.40 2.80

—
5.85 3.00
6.30 3.20 1.70

8.10 4.10 2.10

8.55 4.30 2.20

9.00 4.60 2.35

27.60 13.90 7.00
28.80 14.50 7.30
30.00 15.10 7.60

27.90 14.00 7.10
29.10 14.60 7.40
30.30 15.20 7.70

5.40 2.80 1.50

17.40 8.80 4.50
18.60 9.40 4.80
19.80 10.00 5.10
6.60 3.40 1.8.0

17.50 8.80 4.50

30.00 15.10 7.60
31.20 15.70 7.80
32.40 16.30 8.20

36.00 18.10 9.10
8.40 4.30 2.20
9.00 4.60 2.40

Cwt . 501b 25 ib

28.00 14.10 7.10

28.00 14.10 7.10

18.00 9.10 4.60

28.00 14.10 7.10

14.00 7.10 3.60
20.00 10.10 5.10

3b. 00 15.10 7.60

14.00 7.10 3.60

14.00 7.10 3.60

12.00 6.10 3.10

20.00 10.10 5.10

lObu. lbu. %bu.
4.40 4.50 2.35
2.90 3.00 1.60
2.50 2.60 1.40
2.25 2.35 1.25

2.00 2.10 1.10
2.10 . 2.20 1.20

2.25 2.35 1.20
. 2.40 2.50 1.30

2.75 2.80 1.50

. 2.75 2.80 1.50

6.50 6.60 3.40
6.50 6.60 3.40
6.10 S\20 3.20

. 6.00 6.10 3.10

4.50 4.60 2.35

. 14.90 15.00 7.60

. 5.50 5.60 2.90

. 2.75 2.90 1.50

—.2.75 2.90 1.50

Cwl:. 501b 25 tb

. 15.00 7.60 3.00

. 12.00 6.10 3.10

VARIETY
Asparagus, Barr

BEANS

Mam-

Stringless Green Pod ...

German Black Wax
Henderson’s Bush Lima.
King of Garden Limas.
Kentucky Wonder
White Tepary ,

Pinto Field

BEETS
Crimson Globe
Edmond’s Crimson Globe-
Early Blood Turnip
Swiss Chard -
Golden Tankard
Mammoth Long Red -

Cabbage Early Winnigstadt
CAhbage, Savoy Am Drum d
Cabbage, Autumn King
Brussels Sprouts
Carrot, New Chantenay
Carrot, Banvtr’S Half Long
Carrot, Mastodon
Celerv, White Plume
Celery, Golden Self Blanch.

SWEET CORN
Early White Cory
Early Minnesota

Late Mammoth

CUCUMBER
Boston Pickle —
Berry’s Chicago Pickier
Cool and Crisp.
New Klondike
Davis’ Perfect
Lettuce, Early Tennis Ball..

Lettuce. Prizehead
Lettuce, Criso as Ice
Lettuce. Ey Curled Simpson
Lettuce, Grand Rapids
Muskmelon, Rocky Ford
Muskmelon, Banana (True)
Muskmelon, Burrell’s Gem..
Muskmelon, Honey Dew
Watermelon, Tom Watson..
Wtermln. Mam. Melt. Sugar
Onion, Lrg R Wethersfield
Orion, Southport Wh. Globe
Onion, Giant Prizetaker
Onion, Southpt. Yel Globe
Onion, Early Red Globe
Onion, Australian Brown
Parsley, Moss Curled

PEAS

Nott’s Excelsior —
Alaska
Abundance -

Horsford’s Market Garden..
Alderman -

PUMPKIN
Kentucky Field —
Mammoth Tours -

Radish, Lg Scarlet Sh Top
• adish, Lg Black Spanish—
Radish, Icicle ——-

Radish, Crimson Giant..

Squash, Yel Sum Crookneck
Squash, Early White Bush
Squash. Improved Hubbard
Spinach. Bloomsdale
Tomato, Ponderosa
Tomato, Earlibell
Tomato. Berry’s Erly Wndr
Tomato, Spark's Eariiiu......

Turnip. Pur. T Strap Leaf-
Turnip, White Egg *

—

Turnip, White. Globe.—
Turnip. Cow Horn

1Tb */£ Tb y±tb

.75 .40 .25

Cwt., 301b 10 Tb

erib perTb perTb
.17 .18. .19

.18 .19 .20

.18 .19 • .20

.18 .19 .20

.18 .19 .20

.24 .25 .2?

.22 .23 .24

.10 .11 .12

.10 .11 .12

Tb y2 tb
.60 .35 .20

.60 .35 .20

.60 .35 .20

.80 .45 .25

.45 .25 .15

.40 .20 .15

2.25 1.20 .65

2.00 1J0 .60

2.25 1.20 .65

1.75 .90 .50

.60 .35 .20

.60 .35 .20

.40 .25 .15

2.00 1.10 .60

4.00 2.10 1.10

Bu. y2 bu. %bn.
7.00 3.60 1.90

..7.00 3.80 1.90

7.00 3.60 1.90

7.00 3:60 1.90

lb %n>
1.10 .60 .35

1.30 .70 .40

.90 .50 .30

.90 .50 .30

1.15 .60 .35

1.00 .55. 30
1.00 .55 .30

1.10 .60 .35

1.00 .55 .30

1.00 .55 30

.60 .35 .20

1.25 .65 .35

1.10 .60 .35

1.60 .90 .50

.60 .35 .20
1.60 .85 .45

1.75
3.00
2.25
1.90
2.10
1.60

.30

.90
1.60
1.25
1.00
1.15
.90

.45

.50

.90

.65

.60

.60

.50

.25

Ckt. 30Tb 101b
per Jb

—

.25

.18

.20

.20

.28

Tb
.50

1.25

.90
1.10
1.10
1.00

.1.00
.90

1.35
.60

3.50
3.25
5.00
2.40
.60
.80
,80
.65

.28

.19

.21

.21

.29

y3 tt>

.30

.70

.50

.60

.60

.55

.55

.50

.70

.35

1.85
1.75
2.75
1.30
.35
.45
.45
.35

.27

.20

.22
22
!30

y4 Tb
.20
.40

.30

.35

.35

.30

.30

.30

.40

.20

1.00
.90

1.50
.75
.20
.25
.25
.20


